date topic language focus

19th Feb [intro, planning

26th Feb |outline + geography linking words

4th Mar  |language degrees of formality (incl.phrasal verbs)
11th Mar |[stereotypes formal emalil

18th Mar |sense of humour argumentation (incl.logical fallacies)
25th Mar |religion tenses - system

1st Apt  |history argumentative essay

8th Apr [traditions and customs conditionals

15th Apr |Hofstede academic discussions

22nd Apr |art and music a review + articles

29th Apr |[gender abstract / summary

6th May [social environment / SES field trip

13th May [food and drink sensory language

assessment

attendance + active participation
minipresentation

portfolio

poster presentation

final essay

final interview
TOTAL

10
10
30
10
25

15
100




minipresentation by:

Kristyna + Renata

Dominik + Michal

Jakub

Cristiana

Vojtéch + Tereza

Arame + Patricia

Zala + Irene + Lucia

portfolio

formal email

informal email

argumentative essay 1st draft
argumentative essay 2nd draft
abstract

summary
reflection on your presentation
review

wordlist

surprise me:)

grading



A100-93
B92-85
C84-76
D75-68
E67-60
F59-0



